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Regional and Sectional Assignments
The following table shows the Regional, Single A Sectional, and COED Sectional Assignments for November 4, 
2017. COED and Single A Sectional panels will be assigned by GHSA. 

Regional / Sectional Assignments  
South Georgia Mid Georgia East Metro North-Middle 

Host 
School 

Colquitt County High 
School 

West Laurens High School Putnam County High School Ola High School 

Host Sue Youngblood Hollie Beale April Smith Stacey Schmuhl  

Host Email sue.youngblood@colquitt.k1
2.ga.us 

wlhsbeale@gmail.com  putnamcheercoach@gmail.c
om 

Stacey.Schmuhl@henry.k12
.ga.us 

 
Association 

Southeast Georgia   

Lynne Fields  

Middle Georgia   

Tiffany Walker 

Middle Georgia   

Tiffany Walker 

Metro-Atlanta   

Simone Smith 

Association 
Email 

lfields09@gmail.com tahwalker@yahoo.com tahwalker@yahoo.com enomissmith74@gmail.com 

Regions/ 
Sectional 

1  AA 

1  AAA 

1  AAAAA 

1  AAAAA 

1  AAAAAA 

1  AAAAAAA 

2  AA 

3  AA 

2  AAA 

3  AAA 

2  AAAA 

2  AAAAA 

2  AAAAAA 

4  AA 

8  AA 

4  AAA 

8  AAA  

3  AAAA 

4  AAAA 

8  AAAA 

3  AAAAAA 

4  AAAAAA 

Single A Sectionals 

3  AAAAA 

4  AAAAA 

7  AAAAAAA 

 

 Regional / Sectional Assignments 
West Metro Northeast Georgia West COED 

Host 
School 

University of West Georgia Dawson County High 
School 

Columbus State University Peachtree Ridge 

Host Elizabeth Sanders Kim Fleming Jimbo Davis Rob Spencer 

Host Email elizabeth.sanders@carrollto
ncityschools.net 

kfleming@dawson.k12.ga.u
s 

davis_jimbo@columbusstate
.edu 

rob_spencer@gwinnett.k12.
ga.us 

 
Association 

Northwest Georgia   

Trish Schimpf 

Northwest Georgia   

Trish Schimpf 

Southwest Georgia  
Mellanie Vinyard 

GHSA   

Pam Carter 

Association 
Email 

nwgacheer@gmail.com nwgacheer@gmail.com mellanie.vinyard@gmail.co
m 

pcarters@aol.com 

Regions/ 
Sectional 

6  AAA 

7  AAAA 

6  AAAAA 

7  AAAAA 

6  AAAAAA 

4  AAAAAAA 

7-- AAA 

6  AAAA 

8  AAAAA 

7  AAAAAA 

8  AAAAAA  

5  AAAAAAA 

6  AAAAAAA 

 

5  AA 

6  AA 

7  AA 

5  AAA 

5  AAAA 

5  AAAAA 

6  AAAAA 

5  AAAAAA 

2  AAAAAAA 

3  AAAAAAA 

8 -- AAAAAAA 

Coed Sectionals 

 

 

  


